Event Date
Friday, April 7
Saturday, April 8
Saturday, April 15
Saturday, April 22
Saturday, April 29
Saturday, May 6
Saturday, May 13
Saturday, May 20
Saturday, May 27
Sunday, May 28
Saturday, June 3
Saturday, June 10
Saturday, June 17
Saturday, June 24
Saturday, July 1
Saturday, July 8
Wednesday, July 12
Thursday, July 13
Friday, July 14
Saturday, July 15
Monday, July 17
Saturday, July 22
Saturday, July 29
Saturday, August 5
Saturday, August 12
Saturday, August 19
Friday, August25
Saturday, August 26
Thursday, October 5
Friday, October 6
Saturday, October 7
Thursday, October 19
Friday, October 20
Saturday, October 21
TBD

Event
15th Annual Season Opener
15th Annual Season Opener
Saturday NightRacing
Saturday Night Racing
Saturday NightRacing
Meet the Drivers Night/Kids Night 14 & Under Free!
Sprint Car Special
Late Model Challenge Series
Minnesota Modified Nationals presented by FYE Motorsports
Minnesota Modified Nationals presented by FYE Motorsports
World of Outlaws SPRINT CARS
FastLane Motorsports Northland Super Stock Series
Jeffand Becky Ponto Benefitat Ogilvie Raceway - No Racing
Late Model Challenge Series
No Racing
Fireworks Spectacular
MOD WARS Practice Night
MOD WARS with USMTS vs WISSOTA MODS
MOD WARS with USMTS vs WISSOTA MODS
MOD WARS with USMTS vs WISSOTA MODS
XR Northern Storm Series
SCHOOL BUS RACES and Saturday NightRacing

DRC Street Stock Special w Late Models (School Bus Races Rain Date’

No Racing

Kids Night BIKE GIVEAWAY

Saturday Night Racing

Smoke on the Hill Tractor Pull

Track Championship

Fall Classic - Practice & Party

Fall Classic presented by FYE Motorsports
Fall Classic presented by FYE Motorsports
Topless Nationals - Practice

Topless Nationals

Topless Nationals

Awards Banquet

2023 Event Schedule

Classes
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Modifieds, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Modifieds, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Modifieds, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Modifieds, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Modifieds, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Modifieds, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets
UMSS Winged & Non Winged, Micro Sprints, Modifieds, Midwest Modifieds, Mod Fours, Hornets & Vintage Cars
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Modifieds, Street Stocks & Hornets
See www.FYEMotorsports.com for all event details.
See www.FYEMotorsports.com for all event details.
WoO Sprint cars with Midwest Modifieds and Micro Sprints
Super Stock Series plus Modifieds, Midwest Mods, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets

Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Mods, Mod Fours & Hornets

Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Mods, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets
All Classes
Modifieds, MWM, Mod Fours and Hornets
Modifieds, MWM, Mod Fours and Hornets
Modifieds, MWM, Mod Fours and Hornets
WISSOTA Late Model Challenge Series, Modifieds, Midwest Modifieds
Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Mods, Street Stocks, Hornets & School Buses
Late Models, DRC Street Stock Tour, Super Stocks, Midwest Mods, Mod Fours & Hornets

Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Mods, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Mods, Mod Fours & Hornets
NTPA and UPM classes
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Mods, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets
See www.FYEMotorsports.com for all event details.
See www.FYEMotorsports.com for all event details.
See www.FYEMotorsports.com for all event details.
All Classes
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Mods, Street Stocks, Mod Fours & Hornets
Late Models, Modifieds, Super Stocks, Midwest Mods, Street Stocks, Mod Fours, Hornets & Micro Sprints
The Grand Event Center in Mora

Event Time
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 Hot Laps/7:30 Racing
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6-9PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

6-9 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5-9PM



